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About Pathologists Lancet Kenya
Pathologists Lancet Kenya Limited is part of Cerba Lancet Africa - the leading network of laboratory medicine and 
pathology facilities in Africa.

With a presence of more than 40 laboratories and sample collection depots across Kenya, and a presence in more 
than 15 counties in Kenya, a clear testament of our efforts in increasing access to quality diagnostic services, 
Pathologists Lancet Kenya provides vital diagnostic, monitoring and screening tests from routine to specialized
and esoteric tests through standalone laboratory facilities. 

We have distinguished ourselves by offering specialized pathology services including Anatomic Pathology 
(Histopathology/Cytopathology/Immunohistochemistry), PCR and Genetic tests for Oncology and Infectious 
Diseases, Tuberculosis testing, Microbiology, Endocrinology, Clinical Chemistry, Coagulation Assays, Haematology,
Toxicology and Occupational Health tests.

Our services are offered to doctors and their patients through, clinics & hospitals, industrial & corporate entities, 
insurances, and outreach programmes. We also serve clinical trials and research groups, NGOs and engage with 
government agencies through public-private partnerships.

We offer a wide range of veterinary laboratory testing for companion animals with plans underway to expand the
testing portfolio. This makes us the only private laboratory in Kenya and the wider East African region to offer 
dedicated veterinary laboratory services. In addition, we provide water testing services where we offer quick and
reliable enumeration of coliforms in water to determine suitability of consumption.

Call us on 0703 061000 or email us on info@cerbalancetafrica.com 
for enquiries on these tests and the specific TAT.
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Key to Icons 
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Sample Legend

Email us at: customerservice@lancet.co.ke Call us on: 0703061000
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Cerba Outwork
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Pathologists Lancet Kenya merged with CerbaHealthcare on a joint venture (JV) to a newly formed Cerba Lancet Africa which is aimed at 
serving millions of health professionals and patients.

Through the Joint Venture, Cerba Lancet Africa will now manage a network of more than 100 ISO-accredited laboratories across 11 African 
countries from Kenya among other African countries including Tanzania, Uganda, Rwanda, Botswana, Ghana, Mozambique, Nigeria, Swaziland, 
Zambia and Zimbabwe. Cerba HealthCare has its headquarters in Paris, where it operates a network of laboratories and technical facilities 
across Europe – mainly in France, Belgium, Luxembourg and Italy – that serve more than 50 countries in Europe, Africa and Middle East.

Cerba Lancet Africa will invest substantially to build a local network of clinical pathology laboratories on the African continent and will 
serve millions of health professionals and patients across Kenya, the East African region and the African continent as a whole, providing 
internationally-accredited and high quality pathology services to ensure timely, accurate diagnosis of a wide variety of illnesses and their 
effective management.

This joint venture is also set to improve expertise and accessibility of more specialized tests in medical diagnostics to meet health professionals 
and patients expectations.



List of Branches
NAIROBI COUNTY
Upperhill – Lab
Main Laboratory/ Headquarters
5th Avenue Office Suites, Upper Hill
Opposite Traffic Police
Tell: 0703061000
Email: info@cerbalancetafrica.co.ke
(1.2958° S, 36.8082° E)

General Accident House – lab
Next to Nairobi Hospital
3rd Floor
Tel: 0703061050
Email: ga@lancet.co.ke
(-1.3618S, 36.6566E)

Fortis – Depot
Fortis Office Suites 4th Floor
Opposite Kenyatta National Hospital
Tel: 0703061043/0795598400
Email: info@lancet.co.ke
(1.3015° S, 36.8007° E)

Parklands – Lab
Park Place Office Suites
2nd Parklands Avenue
Tel: 0703061101/0729909409
Email: parklands@lancet.co.ke
(1.2677° S, 36.8220° E)

Eastleigh – Lab
Daaus Plaza,
Next to Ismariot Restaurant & Resort
Tel: 0703061090/91
Email: eastleigh@lancet.co.ke
(1.2794° S, 36.8501° E)

Buruburu – Depot
Acacia Place Building
Off Ol donyo Sabuk Road
Tel: 0717414708
Email: buruburu@lancet.co.ke 
(-1.284386, 36.879780)

Lote Tree medical center
South C, Muhoho Avenue
opposite Ruby Flats
Tel: 0713705379
Email: lote@lancet.co.ke
(-1.3245190, 36.8253630)

KIAMBU COUNTY
Thika – Lab
Zuri centre, Kenyatta Highway
Tel: 0703061160
Email: thika@lancet.co.ke
(1.0385° S, 37.0774° E)

EABL clinic – Depot
EABL HQ off Thika Road
Tell: 0722357748
Email:eabl@lancet.co.ke
(1.2374° S, 36.8822° E)

NYERI COUNTY
Nyeri – Lab
Lymo Plaza, 1st Floor 
Room 13 along Gakere Road,
Tel: 0703 061 000/0741 467 758
Email: nyeri@cerbalancetafrica.com
(-0.426167, 36.955605) 

MERU COUNTY
Meru – Lab
Nchengo House
Next to Central Bank building
Tel: 0741467762
Email: meru@lancet.co.ke
(0.0463S, 37.6559E)

NAKURU COUNTY
Nakuru – Lab
Westside Mall, 2nd Floor
Tel: 0703061130/31/0703928969
Email: nakuru@lancet.co.ke
(0.2871° S, 36.0638° E)

KISUMU COUNTY
Kisumu – Lab
Tuffoam Mall, 1st
Tel: 0703061170/71/72/0722134244
Email: kisumu@lancet.co.ke
(0.1060° S, 34.7530° E)

KISII COUNTY
Kisii – Lab
Nyakongo Towers, 1st floor
Tel: 0703061140/41/42/0707657232
Email: kisii@lancet.co.ke
(-0.6716446, 34.7717674)

KAKAMEGA COUNTY
Kakamega – Lab
Mega Mall, 2nd Floor
Tel: 0703061080/81/82/0726838773
Email: kakamega@lancet.co.ke
(14.5848° N, 121.0568° E)

BUNGOMA COUNTY
Bungoma – Lab
Sharifs Center
Tel: 0703061190/91/0769213889
Email: bungoma@lancet.co.ke
(0.5619576° S, 34.5607148° E)

KERICHO COUNTY
Kericho – Lab
Sinendet Towers, 3rd Floor
Tel: 0703061175/76/0724658439
Email: kericho@lancet.co.ke
(0.3724° S, 35.2829° E)

UASIN GISHU COUNTY
Eldoret – Lab
Sagaas Centre
Tel: 0714403655/0703061120
Email: eldoret@lancet.co.ke
(0.52036, 35.26993)

KAJIADO COUNTY
Ongata Rongai –Depot
Kins Arcade, Magadi Road
Tel:0703 061060/0700167295
Email: rongai@lancet.co.ke
(1.3967° S, 36.7601° E)

Galaxy Hospital Kitengela - Lab
Kitengela town /prison road (200m from 
kichinjio)
Tel: 0703 061 000 / 0734 407 952
Email: kitengela@cerbalancetafrica.com
(-1.4775977, 36.9514291)

WAJIR COUNTY
Wajir – Lab
Ladnan Hospital
Opp. Wajir Guest Hse
Tel: O703061150/51
Email: wajir@lancet.co.ke
(1.7471092, 40.0605066)

GARISSA COUNTY
Garissa – Lab
Garissa Express Building
Tel: 0703061112
Email: garissa@lancet.co.ke
(0.1769 S, 37.9083E)

MACHAKOS COUNTY
Machakos – Lab
UTISI Building, 1st Floor 
Opposite Machakos Level 5 Hospital
Tel: 0703 061 000/0748 600 714
Email: machakos@cerbalancetafrica.com
(-0.426167, 36.955605)

TAITA-TAVETA COUNTY
Voi – Lab
Voi Town Centre
Tel: 0705636690
Email: voi@lancet.co.ke
(3.3973° S, 38.5559° E)

MOMBASA COUNTY
Mombasa Main – Lab
Biashara Building, Ground Floor
Tel: 0721143766
Email: mombasa@lancet.co.ke
(4.0650° S, 39.6705° E)

Nyali - Lab
At Total Energies
Nyali Links Road
Tel: 0722 355796
Email: nyali@cerbalancetafrica.co.ke
(-4.0339466° S, 39.7076707° E)

KILIFI COUNTY
Malindi – Lab
Ruby Plaza
Tel: 0703061075/74
Email: malindi@lancet.co.ke
(3.2235° S, 40.1250° E)

Kilifi - Depot
Baobab Plaza
Tel: 0794895676
Email: kilifi@cerbalancetafrica.com
 (-3.6318955° S, 39.8546112° E)

LAIKIPIA COUNTY
Nanyuki - Lab
Nanyuki mall
Along Nanyuki - Nyeri highway road.
Tel: 0741866861
Email: nanyuki@cerbalancetafrica.com
(0.01078, 37.07577)
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